Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Blowers - (930066) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.78
2:16.73
2:19.68
2:21.84
2:24.94
2:36.52
2:38.65
2:44.55
2:47.23
2:57.47
3:04.51
3:04.86

3:14.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.73
2:14.78
2:19.68
2:21.84
2:24.94
2:36.52
2:38.65
2:44.55
2:47.23

2:57.47
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

538
515
483
461
432
343
329
295
281
235
209
208
178

WA Pts

515
538
483
461
432
343
329
295
281
235

Round

Round

F

Date

14/12/19
23/09/21
26/09/19
27/09/18
29/09/17
21/02/16
24/09/15
08/03/15
01/11/14
19/01/14
10/03/13
06/07/13
01/12/12

Date

23/09/21
14/12/19
26/09/19
27/09/18
29/09/17
21/02/16
24/09/15
08/03/15
01/11/14
19/01/14

Meet

National Arena League East Midlands Regional Final
City of Norwich Club Championships 2021

CONSC 2019 Club Championships

CoNSC Club Championships 2018

UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events
Norfolk County Championships 2016

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015
Norfolk County Championships

City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

Hoddesdon SC County Qualifier Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet

Meet

City of Norwich Club Championships 2021

National Arena League East Midlands Regional Final
CONSC 2019 Club Championships

CoNSC Club Championships 2018

UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events
Norfolk County Championships 2016

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015
Norfolk County Championships

City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

Hoddesdon SC County Qualifier Open Meet

Venue

Corby
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Thetford
Norwich
Thetford
Norwich
Borehamwood
Thetford
Norwich

Norwich

Venue

Norwich
Corby

Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Thetford
Norwich
Thetford
Norwich

Borehamwood

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Club Swam Under

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:04.86 208 F 06/07/13  Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3
3:04.51 209 H 10/03/13 Norfolk County Championships Thetford Co Norwich 2
3:14.78 178 F 01/12/12 UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



