Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Blowers - (930066) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.78	538	F	14/12/19	National Arena League East Midlands Regional Final	Corby		3
2:16.73	515	F	23/09/21	City of Norwich Club Championships 2021	Norwich		4
2:19.68	483	F	26/09/19	CONSC 2019 Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
2:21.84	461	F	27/09/18	CoNSC Club Championships 2018	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
2:24.94	432	F	29/09/17	UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
2:36.52	343	Н	21/02/16	Norfolk County Championships 2016	Thetford	Co Norwich	2
2:38.65	329	F	24/09/15	UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
2:44.55	295	Н	08/03/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford		2
2:47.23	281	F	01/11/14	City of Norwich Big Bang Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	2
2:57.47	235	F	19/01/14	Hoddesdon SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Co Norwich	3
3:04.51	209	Н	10/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	Co Norwich	2
3:04.86	208	F	06/07/13	Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	3
3:14.78	178	F	01/12/12	UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.73	515	F	23/09/21	City of Norwich Club Championships 2021	Norwich		4
2:14.78	538	F	14/12/19	National Arena League East Midlands Regional Final	Corby		3
2:19.68	483	F	26/09/19	CONSC 2019 Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
2:21.84	461	F	27/09/18	CoNSC Club Championships 2018	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
2:24.94	432	F	29/09/17	UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
2:36.52	343	Н	21/02/16	Norfolk County Championships 2016	Thetford	Co Norwich	2
2:38.65	329	F	24/09/15	UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
2:44.55	295	Н	08/03/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford		2
2:47.23	281	F	01/11/14	City of Norwich Big Bang Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	2
2:57.47 oyright 2024	235 4	F	19/01/14	Hoddesdon SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Co Norwich Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

3:04.86	208	F	06/07/13	Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	3
3:04.51	209	Н	10/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	Co Norwich	2
3:14.78	178	F	01/12/12	UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	3

Page 2 / 2